
Antioch
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Samantha	Knab	(Sr.) 179 167 214 560 193 201 238 632 1192
2 Jillian	Everett	(Sr.) 189 172 204 565 170 170 200 540 1105
3 Lynn	Michalec	(So.) 135 171 306 166 150 201 517 823
4 Kayla	Tikovitsch	(Jr.) 179 197 376 155 202 357 733
5 Allison	Kane	(So.) 151 142 293 171 216 387 680
Alyssa	Olson	(Fr.) 162 191 170 523 170 154 324 847
Maya	Schon	(So.) 0 0 0

6 Bryanna	Dati	(So.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 816 851 956 2623 854 846 1057 2757 5380

Chicago	(Northside)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Hillary	Nguyen	(Sr.) 148 145 129 422 149 165 134 448 870
2 Sue	Wee	(Jr.) 133 149 155 437 172 153 131 456 893
3 Fiona	Collins	(So.) 170 193 179 542 137 135 172 444 986
4 Karina	Casas	(So.) 121 146 141 408 137 158 153 448 856
5 Andrea	Prest	(So.) 160 120 147 427 154 119 118 391 818
6 Carolyn	Beigh	(So.) 0 0 0
Aida	Mocanu-Vlad	(So.) 0 0 0
Ralitsa	Vassileva	(So.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 732 753 751 2236 749 730 708 2187 4423

IHSA	Buffalo	Grove	Sectional,	February	10,	2018
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Chicago	(Resurrection)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Samantha	Dahlstrom	(Jr.) 172 139 185 496 158 163 163 484 980
2 Mairead	Dunne	(Jr.) 202 133 128 463 157 157 620
3 Janna	George	(Jr.) 174 150 173 497 172 172 147 491 988
4 Maggie	Lovell	(So.) 0 0 0
5 Kathleen	Serrano	(Sr.) 175 129 134 438 159 187 166 512 950
6 Samantha	Stefanski	(Jr.) 0 187 180 367 367
7 Kayla	Vargas	(Sr.) 181 162 144 487 170 143 126 439 926
Rebecca	Gawlinski	(So.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 904 713 764 2381 846 845 759 2450 4831

Chicago	(Taft)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Gabrielle	Atlas	(Jr.) 147 204 179 530 175 147 158 480 1010
2 Aracely	Martinez	(Jr.) 130 158 118 406 121 121 527
3 Alina	Pagen	(Sr.) 219 173 183 575 194 143 179 516 1091
4 Gianna	Andriacchi	(Jr.) 169 161 173 503 137 171 139 447 950
5 Erin	Ott	(So.) 148 115 148 411 127 101 228 639
6 Mariah	Aquino	(Jr.) 0 148 150 135 433 433

Grand	Total 813 811 801 2425 781 732 712 2225 4650



IHSA	Buffalo	Grove	Sectional,	February	10,	2018

Grayslake	(North)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Melissa	Barnett	(Sr.) 155 132 177 464 157 157 175 489 953
2 Sydney	Swiercz	(So.) 157 128 168 453 165 165 618
3 Emily	Mack	(Jr.) 150 144 188 482 172 141 129 442 924
4 Taylor	Bell	(Sr.) 168 167 190 525 189 226 227 642 1167
5 Gaby	Silva	(Sr.) 212 210 222 644 211 182 155 548 1192
6 Karissa	Ackerman	(Jr.) 0 0 0
7 Samantha	Schlesser	(Jr.) 0 168 121 289 289
8 Lexi	Sears	(Jr.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 842 781 945 2568 897 827 851 2575 5143

Gurnee	(Warren)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Amanda	Yoder	(Sr.) 180 195 236 611 151 192 160 503 1114
2 Linsy	Jante	(Jr.) 149 178 188 515 115 131 246 761
3 Brianna	Haith	(So.) 212 194 159 565 166 188 195 549 1114
4 Hayley	Gregerson	(Sr.) 236 182 253 671 200 207 190 597 1268
5 Maggie	Faje	(Sr.) 199 179 225 603 171 162 136 469 1072
6 Maddison	Zeni	(So.) 0 0 0
7 Theresa	Harrison	(Jr.) 0 157 157 157
7 Mayerli	Gil	(So.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 976 928 1061 2965 803 880 838 2521 5486
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Hoffman	Estates
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Alexis	Orwat	(Jr.) 196 226 247 669 207 192 211 610 1279
Kelly	Paradowski	(Sr.) 202 228 200 630 237 202 170 609 1239
Darcy	Lange	(Sr.) 228 182 191 601 159 208 138 505 1106
Emilie	St.	Claire	(Jr.) 196 179 253 628 170 190 160 520 1148
Allura	Magsino	(Sr.) 135 207 195 537 201 183 234 618 1155
Colleen	Golliher	(Jr.) 0 0 0
Jessica	Donovan	(So.) 0 0 0
Jennifer	Rodriguez	Munoz	(Sr.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 957 1022 1086 3065 974 975 913 2862 5927

Evanston	(Twp.)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Anne	Volk	Poter	(So) 118 131 161 410 127 168 146 441 851
Genevieve	Christon	(So.)	 133 166 174 473 166 134 148 448 921
Zoe	Landolt	(Jr.)	 158 200 138 496 174 182 223 579 1075

Skokie	(Niles	North)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Phoebe	Rosa	(Fr.)	 187 144 158 489 142 147 179 468 957
Gabriela	Potempa	(So.)	 201 126 136 463 130 155 117 402 865



IHSA	Buffalo	Grove	Sectional,	February	10,	2018

Skokie	(Niles	West)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Celina	Tran	(So.)	 164 158 128 450 197 160 170 527 977

Northbrook	(Glenbrook	North)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Kayla	Mitter	(Sr.	)	 158 132 189 479 183 175 148 506 985

Wilmette	(Loyola	Academy)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Asiana	Olando	(Sr.)	 157 133 152 442 147 137 139 423 865
4 Caroline	Paden	(Jr.)	 203 153 141 497 191 172 125 488 985
5 Claudia	Pensamiento	(Jr.)	 132 133 168 433 143 135 153 431 864

Lake	Villa	(Lakes)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Emily	Voight	(Jr.)	 192 221 247 660 232 187 185 604 1264

Fox	Lake	(Grant)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Marisa	Garcia	(So.)	 159 151 161 471 181 139 189 509 980

Lincolnshire	(Stevenson)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Jackie	Koepp	(Sr.)	 189 163 243 595 187 142 179 508 1103

Round	Lake
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Crystal	Garcia	-	(So.)	 144 192 145 481 114 147 185 446 927
5 Michelle	Lauritzen	(Fr.)	 134 222 213 569 146 184 165 495 1064



IHSA	Buffalo	Grove	Sectional,	February	10,	2018

Libertyville
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Kennah	Porcelius	(Jr.)	 171 163 136 470 224 172 144 540 1010
2 Katelyn	Kubalanza	(Sr.)	 148 137 215 500 178 188 156 522 1022
Zion	(Z.-Benton)

3 Savannah	Rodriguiz	(Fr.)	 164 182 156 502 214 175 162 551 1053
Grayslake	(Central)

4 Colleen	Thake	(Sr.)	 147 170 160 477 154 181 149 484 961
Vernon	Hills

5 Ashley	Budziak	(Jr.)	 165 177 153 495 156 203 150 509 1004

Arlington	Heights	(Hersey)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Sarah	Lippstreuer	(Sr.) 202 143 169 514 170 119 180 469 983
2 Annie	Durava	(Sr.)	 180 181 158 519 172 203 159 534 1053

Hoffman	Estates	(Conant)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Elizabeth	White	(So.)	 178 188 248 614 200 235 245 680 1294
4 Jemma	Skweres	(Fr.)	 223 211 195 629 222 138 177 537 1166
5 Cassie	Hyland	(So.)	 195 181 164 540 194 168 198 560 1100



IHSA	Buffalo	Grove	Sectional,	February	10,	2018

Elk	Grove	Village	(E.G.)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Ashley	Szull	(Sr.)	 154 169 188 511 159 165 246 570 1081

Barrington
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Jenica	Baron	(Jr.)	 193 244 182 619 210 162 258 630 1249

Mt.	Prospect	(Prospect)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Elise	Heinze	(Sr.)	 130 204 181 515 135 167 179 481 996

Buffalo	Grove
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Rebecca	Howard	-	(So.)	 172 213 215 600 182 188 226 596 1196

Lake	Zurich
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Lilliana	Perez	(Fr.) 162 140 159 461 172 137 309 770
2 Alexis	Naleck	(Sr.) 0 202 202 202
3 Allison	O'Hara	(Sr.) 159 186 201 546 182 175 185 542 1088
4 Lauren	O'Hara	(Sr.) 152 112 264 214 193 145 552 816
5 Kristie	Skoby	(Sr.) 151 150 144 445 124 202 171 497 942
6 Gabby	Vitale	(Jr.) 122 161 163 446 197 180 377 823
7 Nikki	Boege	(Jr.) 159 159 0 159
8 Evelyn	Lamb	(Sr.) 0 164 164 164

Grand	Total 746 749 826 2321 889 887 867 2643 4964

Palatine	(Fremd)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Isaly	Schaffner	(Jr.) 185 135 185 505 176 159 166 501 1006
Jeni	Kang	(So.) 161 179 157 497 153 148 137 438 935

3 Hannah	Evenson	(Sr.) 153 201 163 517 171 234 203 608 1125
4 Piper	Miles	(Sr.) 182 222 177 581 215 181 207 603 1184
5 Maria	Vasquez	(Jr.) 146 169 157 472 158 161 177 496 968
6 Sahar	Samadi	(So.) 0 0 0
7 Leia	Ladios	(Jr.) 0 0 0
8 Megan	Keith	(Fr.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 827 906 839 2572 873 883 890 2646 5218



IHSA	Buffalo	Grove	Sectional,	February	10,	2018

Schaumburg
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Taylor	Davis	(Jr.) 0 0 0
Haylie	Frick	(Fr.) 194 201 221 616 212 194 151 557 1173

3 Kylie	Frick	(Jr.) 203 213 245 661 180 236 250 666 1327
4 Evelina	Kozyra	(Jr.) 168 169 226 563 170 176 143 489 1052
5 Gina	Lenoci	(Jr.) 219 160 195 574 169 185 139 493 1067
6 Lilly	Meck	(So.) 153 203 179 535 174 179 181 534 1069
Sarah	Bambas	(Jr.) 0 0 0
Cassidy	Leno	(Jr.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 937 946 1066 2949 905 970 864 2739 5688

Wauconda
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Kelli	Mason	(So.) 147 154 148 449 200 155 144 499 948
2 Gretchen	Hoffeditz	(Jr.) 119 113 232 0 232
3 Samantha	Cunningham	(Jr.) 147 135 164 446 123 126 179 428 874
4 Kala	Issleb	(So.) 200 131 176 507 184 167 145 496 1003
5 Jasmine	McKeel	(So.) 266 216 169 651 180 212 158 550 1201
6 Katelyn	Johns	(Jr.) 152 152 156 182 144 482 634
7 Morgan	Thompson	(So.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 879 749 809 2437 843 842 770 2455 4892

Winnetka	(New	Trier)
Game	
1

Game	
2

Game	
3

Morning	
Total

Game	
4

Game	
5

Game	
6

Afternoon	
Total

	Grand	
Total

Michelle	Ellis	(Sr.) 202 200 194 596 164 190 170 524 1120
2 Ellen	Noeh	(Sr.) 161 160 177 498 149 154 193 496 994
3 Holly	Fessler	(Jr.) 178 174 165 517 149 198 203 550 1067
4 Matilda	Duffy	(Jr.) 162 152 116 430 150 154 135 439 869
5 Mary	O'Brien	(Sr.) 135 186 168 489 172 142 314 803
6 Sarah	Hughes	(So.) 0 0 0
7 Carolyn	Roy	(Sr.) 0 202 202 202
8 Samantha	Wert	(Jr.) 0 0 0

Grand	Total 838 872 820 2530 784 838 903 2525 5055



School Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Average
# OF

GAMES
Schaumburg Kylie Frick (Jr.) 203 213 245 180 236 250 1327 221.17 6
Hoffman Estates (Conant) Elizabeth White (So.) 178 188 248 200 235 245 1294 215.67 6
Hoffman Estates Alexis Orwat (Jr.) 196 226 247 207 192 211 1279 213.17 6
Gurnee (Warren) Hayley Gregerson (Sr.) 236 182 253 200 207 190 1268 211.33 6
Lake Villa (Lakes) Emily Voight (Jr.) 192 221 247 232 187 185 1264 210.67 6
Barrington Jenica Baron (Jr.) 193 244 182 210 162 258 1249 208.17 6
Hoffman Estates Kelly Paradowski (Sr.) 202 228 200 237 202 170 1239 206.50 6
Wauconda Jasmine McKeel (So.) 266 216 169 180 212 158 1201 200.17 6
Buffalo Grove Rebecca Howard - (So.) 172 213 215 182 188 226 1196 199.33 6
Antioch Samantha Knab (Sr.) 179 167 214 193 201 238 1192 198.67 6
Grayslake (North) Gaby Silva (Sr.) 212 210 222 211 182 155 1192 198.67 6
Palatine (Fremd) Piper Miles (Sr.) 182 222 177 215 181 207 1184 197.33 6
Schaumburg Haylie Frick (Fr.) 194 201 221 212 194 151 1173 195.50 6
Grayslake (North) Taylor Bell (Sr.) 168 167 190 189 226 227 1167 194.50 6
Hoffman Estates (Conant) Jemma Skweres (Fr.) 223 211 195 222 138 177 1166 194.33 6
Hoffman Estates Allura Magsino (Sr.) 135 207 195 201 183 234 1155 192.50 6
Hoffman Estates Emilie St. Claire (Jr.) 196 179 253 170 190 160 1148 191.33 6
Palatine (Fremd) Hannah Evenson (Sr.) 153 201 163 171 234 203 1125 187.50 6
Winnetka (New Trier) Michelle Ellis (Sr.) 202 200 194 164 190 170 1120 186.67 6
Gurnee (Warren) Amanda Yoder (Sr.) 180 195 236 151 192 160 1114 185.67 6
Gurnee (Warren) Brianna Haith (So.) 212 194 159 166 188 195 1114 185.67 6
Hoffman Estates Darcy Lange (Sr.) 228 182 191 159 208 138 1106 184.33 6
Antioch Jillian Everett (Sr.) 189 172 204 170 170 200 1105 184.17 6
Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Jackie Koepp (Sr.) 189 163 243 187 142 179 1103 183.83 6
Hoffman Estates (Conant) Cassie Hyland (So.) 195 181 164 194 168 198 1100 183.33 6
Chicago (Taft) Alina Pagen (Sr.) 219 173 183 194 143 179 1091 181.83 6
Lake Zurich Allison O'Hara (Sr.) 159 186 201 182 175 185 1088 181.33 6
Elk Grove Village (E.G.) Ashley Szull (Sr.) 154 169 188 159 165 246 1081 180.17 6
Evanston (Twp.) Zoe Landolt (Jr.) 158 200 138 174 182 223 1075 179.17 6
Gurnee (Warren) Maggie Faje (Sr.) 199 179 225 171 162 136 1072 178.67 6
Schaumburg Lilly Meck (So.) 153 203 179 174 179 181 1069 178.17 6
Schaumburg Gina Lenoci (Jr.) 219 160 195 169 185 139 1067 177.83 6
Winnetka (New Trier) Holly Fessler (Jr.) 178 174 165 149 198 203 1067 177.83 6
Round Lake Michelle Lauritzen (Fr.) 134 222 213 146 184 165 1064 177.33 6
Arlington Heights (Hersey) Annie Durava (Sr.) 180 181 158 172 203 159 1053 175.50 6
Zion (Z.-Benton) Savannah Rodriguiz (Fr.) 164 182 156 214 175 162 1053 175.50 6
Schaumburg Evelina Kozyra (Jr.) 168 169 226 170 176 143 1052 175.33 6
Libertyville Katelyn Kubalanza (Sr.) 148 137 215 178 188 156 1022 170.33 6
Chicago (Taft) Gabrielle Atlas (Jr.) 147 204 179 175 147 158 1010 168.33 6
Libertyville Kennah Porcelius (Jr.) 171 163 136 224 172 144 1010 168.33 6
Palatine (Fremd) Isaly Schaffner (Jr.) 185 135 185 176 159 166 1006 167.67 6
Vernon Hills Ashley Budziak (Jr.) 165 177 153 156 203 150 1004 167.33 6
Wauconda Kala Issleb (So.) 200 131 176 184 167 145 1003 167.17 6
Mt. Prospect (Prospect) Elise Heinze (Sr.) 130 204 181 135 167 179 996 166.00 6
Winnetka (New Trier) Ellen Noeh (Sr.) 161 160 177 149 154 193 994 165.67 6
Chicago (Resurrection) Janna George (Jr.) 174 150 173 172 172 147 988 164.67 6
Chicago (Northside) Fiona Collins (So.) 170 193 179 137 135 172 986 164.33 6
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)Kayla Mitter (Sr. ) 158 132 189 183 175 148 985 164.17 6
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)Caroline Paden (Jr.) 203 153 141 191 172 125 985 164.17 6



School Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Average
# OF

GAMES
Schaumburg Kylie Frick (Jr.) 203 213 245 180 236 250 1327 221.17 6
Arlington Heights (Hersey) Sarah Lippstreuer (Sr.) 202 143 169 170 119 180 983 163.83 6
Chicago (Resurrection) Samantha Dahlstrom (Jr.) 172 139 185 158 163 163 980 163.33 6
Fox Lake (Grant) Marisa Garcia (So.) 159 151 161 181 139 189 980 163.33 6
Skokie (Niles West) Celina Tran (So.) 164 158 128 197 160 170 977 162.83 6
Palatine (Fremd) Maria Vasquez (Jr.) 146 169 157 158 161 177 968 161.33 6
Grayslake (Central) Colleen Thake (Sr.) 147 170 160 154 181 149 961 160.17 6
Skokie (Niles North) Phoebe Rosa (Fr.) 187 144 158 142 147 179 957 159.50 6
Grayslake (North) Melissa Barnett (Sr.) 155 132 177 157 157 175 953 158.83 6
Chicago (Resurrection) Kathleen Serrano (Sr.) 175 129 134 159 187 166 950 158.33 6
Chicago (Taft) Gianna Andriacchi (Jr.) 169 161 173 137 171 139 950 158.33 6
Wauconda Kelli Mason (So.) 147 154 148 200 155 144 948 158.00 6
Lake Zurich Kristie Skoby (Sr.) 151 150 144 124 202 171 942 157.00 6
Palatine (Fremd) Jeni Kang (So.) 161 179 157 153 148 137 935 155.83 6
Round Lake Crystal Garcia - (So.) 144 192 145 114 147 185 927 154.50 6
Chicago (Resurrection) Kayla Vargas (Sr.) 181 162 144 170 143 126 926 154.33 6
Grayslake (North) Emily Mack (Jr.) 150 144 188 172 141 129 924 154.00 6
Evanston (Twp.) Genevieve Christon (So.) 133 166 174 166 134 148 921 153.50 6
Chicago (Northside) Sue Wee (Jr.) 133 149 155 172 153 131 893 148.83 6
Wauconda Samantha Cunningham (Jr.)147 135 164 123 126 179 874 145.67 6
Chicago (Northside) Hillary Nguyen (Sr.) 148 145 129 149 165 134 870 145.00 6
Winnetka (New Trier) Matilda Duffy (Jr.) 162 152 116 150 154 135 869 144.83 6
Skokie (Niles North) Gabriela Potempa (So.) 201 126 136 130 155 117 865 144.17 6
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)Asiana Olando (Sr.) 157 133 152 147 137 139 865 144.17 6
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)Claudia Pensamiento (Jr.) 132 133 168 143 135 153 864 144.00 6
Chicago (Northside) Karina Casas (So.) 121 146 141 137 158 153 856 142.67 6
Evanston (Twp.) Anne Volk Poter (So) 118 131 161 127 168 146 851 141.83 6
Antioch Alyssa Olson (Fr.) 162 191 170 170 154 0 847 169.40 5
Antioch Lynn Michalec (So.) 135 0 171 166 150 201 823 164.60 5
Lake Zurich Gabby Vitale (Jr.) 122 161 163 197 180 0 823 164.60 5
Chicago (Northside) Andrea Prest (So.) 160 120 147 154 119 118 818 136.33 6
Lake Zurich Lauren O'Hara (Sr.) 152 112 0 214 193 145 816 163.20 5
Winnetka (New Trier) Mary O'Brien (Sr.) 135 186 168 172 142 0 803 160.60 5
Lake Zurich Lilliana Perez (Fr.) 162 140 159 172 137 0 770 154.00 5
Gurnee (Warren) Linsy Jante (Jr.) 149 178 188 115 131 0 761 152.20 5
Antioch Kayla Tikovitsch (Jr.) 0 179 197 155 0 202 733 183.25 4
Antioch Allison Kane (So.) 151 142 0 0 171 216 680 170.00 4
Chicago (Taft) Erin Ott (So.) 148 115 148 127 0 101 639 127.80 5
Wauconda Katelyn Johns (Jr.) 0 0 152 156 182 144 634 158.50 4
Chicago (Resurrection) Mairead Dunne (Jr.) 202 133 128 0 0 157 620 155.00 4
Grayslake (North) Sydney Swiercz (So.) 157 128 168 0 0 165 618 154.50 4
Chicago (Taft) Aracely Martinez (Jr.) 130 158 118 0 121 0 527 131.75 4
Chicago (Taft) Mariah Aquino (Jr.) 0 0 0 148 150 135 433 144.33 3
Chicago (Resurrection) Samantha Stefanski (Jr.) 0 0 0 187 180 0 367 183.50 2
Grayslake (North) Samantha Schlesser (Jr.) 0 0 0 168 121 0 289 144.50 2
Wauconda Gretchen Hoffeditz (Jr.) 119 113 0 0 0 0 232 116.00 2
Lake Zurich Alexis Naleck (Sr.) 0 0 0 0 0 202 202 202.00 1
Winnetka (New Trier) Carolyn Roy (Sr.) 0 0 0 0 0 202 202 202.00 1
Lake Zurich Evelyn Lamb (Sr.) 0 0 0 0 0 164 164 164.00 1



School Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Average
# OF

GAMES
Schaumburg Kylie Frick (Jr.) 203 213 245 180 236 250 1327 221.17 6
Lake Zurich Nikki Boege (Jr.) 0 0 159 0 0 0 159 159.00 1
Gurnee (Warren) Theresa Harrison (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 157 157 157.00 1
Antioch Maya Schon (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Antioch Bryanna Dati (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Chicago (Northside) Carolyn Beigh (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Chicago (Northside) Aida Mocanu-Vlad (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Chicago (Northside) Ralitsa Vassileva (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Chicago (Resurrection) Maggie Lovell (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Chicago (Resurrection) Rebecca Gawlinski (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Grayslake (North) Karissa Ackerman (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Grayslake (North) Lexi Sears (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Gurnee (Warren) Maddison Zeni (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Gurnee (Warren) Mayerli Gil (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Hoffman Estates Jessica Donovan (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Hoffman Estates Jennifer Rodriguez Munoz (Sr.)0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Hoffman Estates Colleen Golliher (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Palatine (Fremd) Sahar Samadi (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Palatine (Fremd) Leia Ladios (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Palatine (Fremd) Megan Keith (Fr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Schaumburg Sarah Bambas (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Schaumburg Cassidy Leno (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Schaumburg Taylor Davis (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Wauconda Morgan Thompson (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Winnetka (New Trier) Samantha Wert (Jr.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
Winnetka (New Trier) Sarah Hughes (So.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0


